C

X

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
2/4/2018
P180350001  00:00
P180350006  00:06
P180350008  00:10
P180350011  00:09
P180350025  00:31
P180350031  00:37
P180350046  01:07
P180350050 01:13
P180350071  02:08
P180350098  03:12
P180350114  05:16
P180350147  07:49
P180350154  08:06
P180350166  08:34
P180350191  09:19
P180350201  09:36
P180350208  09:51
P180350225 10:19
P180350253  11:03
P180350281 11:47
P180350285  11:53
P180350286  11:53
P180350305 12:10
P180350315  12:19

CON
UTL
CON
UTL
CON
CIT

CIT
CON
UTL
CON
STC
CON
CON
RTF
CIT
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON

OA180000232

*

SV
415M
1059
415BD
415M

1711

1711
SSUBJ
weC
1702
1744
1744
1734
10851
1710
1710
1710
1033A
1738
1744
1744
1731
1734
CSB

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
LOUD MUSIC
SECURITY CHECK
BARKING DOG

LOUD MUSIC

CVC NON MOVER

CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/04/18 - 02/10/18

BRIDGEHEAD RD SO WILBUR AV, OAK
1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
SAFFLOWER CT/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/OAK GROVE DR, OAK

NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SHADY OAK DR/MOSSWOOD DR, OAK

WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

VEHICLE THEFT
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER

ALARM AUDIBLE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
CIVIL

CIVIL STANDBY

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

EBRP TRAIL BEHIN ORIELLY AUTO PARTS
SUMMER LAKE DR

4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK

1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK

6200 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
100 Block RAYE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
100 Block HONEY LN, OAK

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180350316 12:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180350325 12:29 RTF OA180000233 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1700 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P180350341 1251 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180350382 13:40 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER ROSE/BARNET
P180350387 13:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180350399 14:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180350400 14:00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P180350407 14:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180350416 14:29 CIT OA180000234 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180350430 14:46 STC * 1729 LOST PROPERTY MARSH CREEK TRAIL
P180350441 15:11 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAl

P180350451 15:21 RTF  OA180000236 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES Not Available

P180350458 15:35 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P180350465 16:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number
P180350470 16:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180350482 16:41 STC OA180000237 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 70 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180350485 16:52 RTF OA180000238 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180350497 17:15 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180350510 17:38 CON * 594 VANDALISM 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180350533 18:30 AIC OA180000239 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P180350549 19:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P180350551 19116 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA, OAK
P180350563 19:33 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS E HOME ST/4TH ST, OAK
P180350578 19:50 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P180350589 19:59 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180350601 20:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block OREGANO WY, OAK
P180350606 20:11 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P180350611  20:16 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P180350621  20:28 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P180350631 20:42 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180350634 20:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

P180350643 21:03 ARR OA180000240 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI TOWER MART MAIN OHARA

P180350656 21:19 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180350682 21:55 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK
P180350683 21:56 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180350706  22:33 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC ALARM  CALLIA CT/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P180350749 23:42 CON * 1033F FALSE 4000 Block HALEY CT, OAK
2/5/2018

P180360007 00:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block OREGANO WY, OAK
P180360009 00:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180360017 00:44 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P180360031 01:27 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180360035 01:31 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 900 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P180360062 03:28 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block VINCA CT, OAK

P180360097 07:12 ARR OA180000243 1760 WARRANT ARREST E SOMERFIELD CT @ END

P180360104 07:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P180360112 07:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P180360121 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

P180360122 07:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180360127 07:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180360131 07:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180360137 07:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HIBISCUS WY/CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P180360141 08:04 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OAK PD EVIDENCE
P180360155 08:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, "
P180360157 08:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P180360158 08:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P180360196 08:50 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block THYME CT, OAK
P180360207 09:05 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER DEL AMPICO/MAIN
P180360236 09:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK BIG BREAK
P180360246 09:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P180360249 09:47 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT SUBWAY MAIN /BIG BREAK
P180360252 09:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180360269 10:00 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER RALEYS PLOT
P180360288 10:10 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P180360291 10:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180360321 10:38 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P180360325 10:43 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P180360337 10:55 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P180360345 10:54 CON OA180000245 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P180360350 11:05 RTF OA180000246 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 5200 Block LIVE OAK AVE
P180360352 11:06 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180360353 11:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180360403 11:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180360407 11:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180360410 11:51 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180360421 12:03 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P180360424 12:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180360433 12:15 CON * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/RUBENS WAY
P180360436 12:21 RTF OA180000247 1718 TOW MALICOAT AV/FOREMAN ST, OAK
P180360441 12:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER FRANK HENGEL WAY /E CYPRESS RD
P180360486 13:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180360496 13:11 WRN * 1712 PARKER START ST/FIFTH ST
P180360513 13:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P180360521 13:23 RTF  OA180000248 10851R 10851 RECOVERY HAGAR CT/LA VISTA DR, OAK

P180360522 13:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block JANE LANE
P180360540 13:39 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK/SANDY

P180360543 13:42 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180360544 13:40 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180360545 13:42 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180360560 13:57 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P180360562 13:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180360575 14:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180360604  14:33 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180360615 14:38 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180360624 14:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P180360627 14:49 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180360689 1539 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK

P180360707 15:52 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK

P180360714  15:57 CON * 1712 PARKER BEECHNUT LN/ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
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EST. 1999

P180360721 16:04 ARR OA180000249 1760 WARRANT ARREST NORCORSS/DUARTE
P180360738 16:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180360740 16:14 ARR OA180000250 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

P180360752 16:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
P180360756 16:42 CON * 1712 PARKER ZINFANDEL DR/RHINE CT, OAK
P180360762 16:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER ZINFANDEL DR/CHIANTI WAY
P180360772 16:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180360785 17:.05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
P180360797 17:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180360820 17:45 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P180360821 17:46 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP YELLOW ROSE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P180360855 18:29 CON * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180360867 18:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P180360874 18:48 UTL * 653M PHONE HARASS 100 Block LA VINA WY, OAK
P180360876  18:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P180360888 18:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P180360903 19:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P180360912 19:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P180360918 19:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P180360919 19:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180360924 19:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
P180360935 20:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P180360942 20:05 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block LA VINA WY, OAK
P180360945 20:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P180360956  20:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block BAYBERRY CT, OAK
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P180360969 20:34 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block PORT WAY
P180360977 20:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180360978 20:46 CIT * 1712 PARKER GAMAY CIR
P180360993 21:13 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P180361003 21:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P180361024 22:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK STORAGE
P180361031 22:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180361047 23:12 ARR OA180000251 166 CONTEMPT OF COURT SUBWAY/MAIN
2/6/2018
P180370002 00:10 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180370006 00:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180370007 00:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P180370027 01:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND SCHEER SECURITY
P180370034 02:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180370036 02:19 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE ZINFANDEL DR/ZINFANDEL CT, OAK
P180370040 02:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180370049 03:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180370054 04:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P180370065 05:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P180370071 0546 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK

P180370072 05:53 RTF  OA180000252 459A AUTO BURGLARY 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P180370098 07:04 RTF OA180000254 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180370100 07:09 RTF  OA180000253 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V14700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P180370131 07:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180370142 08:.00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

P180370151 08:10 CAN * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
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P180370169 08:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P180370186 08:41 UNF * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE LARIAT CT/LARIAT LN, OAK
P180370190 08:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180370206 08:59 WRN * 1712 PARKER 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P180370212 09:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180370251 09:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CYPRESS
P180370265 10:06 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P180370267 10:07 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE GERANIUM DR/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P180370303 10:34 WRN * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE VINEWOOD DR/HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P180370306 10:38 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
P180370354 11:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180370360 11:15 STC * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 1100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180370371 11:24 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180370383 11:28 UNF * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE BYNUM CT/BYNUM WY, OAK
P180370384 11:30 CON * 374 LITTER 90 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P180370385 11:28 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180370416 11:57 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block ALMADEN CIR
P180370425 12:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST EO LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180370444 12:17 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE ELM LANE/NEROLY
P180370450 12:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P180370456 12:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK

P180370460 12:26 ARR OA180000255 11351 H&S/POSS NARCOTIC { 1300 Block BLK REDWOOD

P180370463 12:26 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P180370483 12:37 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT VALERO E 18TH
P180370488 12:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

P180370495 12:44 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
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P180370521 13:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA
P180370527 13:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER W.RUBY ST/DUARTE AVE
P180370530 13:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180370531 13:15 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block DUARTE AVE
P180370545 13:25 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BEDFORD LN/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180370616 14:25 CON * 1712 PARKER IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180370621 14:27 UTL * 330 GAMING 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180370626 14:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
P180370642 14:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P180370654 15:00 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P180370658 15:03 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
P180370685 15:24 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P180370695 15:32 CON * 602 TRESPASS GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P180370751 16:30 STC * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 50 Block VINCA CT, OAK
P180370757 16:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PECAN LN
P180370771 16:50 CON * 1712 PARKER VINEWOOD DR/ROSE AVE
P180370791 17:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P180370802 1714 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180370804 17:16 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180370825 17:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P180370837 17:42 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P180370850 17:57 ARR OA180000256 1760 WARRANT ARREST KMART AT E 18TH

P180370869 18:14 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P180370876 18:19 CON * 1712 PARKER GATEWAY DR/WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P180370879 18:17 CON * 1734 CIVIL RALEYS OAK, OAK
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P180370884 18:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER FREEPORT CT
P180370891 1829 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P180370907 18:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180370913 18:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P180370917 18:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P180370922 18:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2300 Block MEGAN LN
P180370923 18:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P180370928 19:02 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block MORGAN CT, OAK
P180370942 19:16 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
P180370943 19:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER BEECHNUTLN/ALMOND TREE LN
P180370945 19:18 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT TOWER MART, OAK
P180370955 19:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ALMONDTREE CIR
P180370963 19:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P180370977 19:53 RTF  OA180000258 459A AUTO BURGLARY 200 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK

P180370978 19:54 RTF  OA180000257 1718 TOW 50 Block PUFFIN CIR

P180370996 20:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180371022 20:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180371032 20142 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P180371038 20:49 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TOWER MART, OAK

P180371055 21:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

P180371073 21:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P180371116  22:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH

P180371125 22:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BEAR AREA

P180371136 22:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180371140 23:02 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK

P180371150 23:14 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
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P180371168 23:36 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P180371181 23:49 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY PIER
P180371185 23:58 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR
2/7/2018

P180380019 00:33 RTF  OA180000259 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P180380036 01:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180380048 03:10 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY PIER
P180380056 03:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P180380065 04:36 RTF  OA180000260 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P180380076  05:55 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P180380077 06:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180380083 06:12 UNF * 415BD  BARKING DOG 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P180380119 07:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180380125 07:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block WISTERIA CT, OAK
P180380139 07:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD/WILBUR

P180380146 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180380147 07:53 STC * 1712 PARKER 600 Block BYNUM CT, OAK
P180380149 07:56 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE OLD TOWNE WY/E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAl
P180380153 08:03 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180380160 08:06 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM

P180380167 08:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180380169 08:10 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
P180380171 08:14 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P180380177 08:16 AIC OA180000261 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P180380193 08:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
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P180380201 08:36 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P180380212 08:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER DAFFODIL DR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180380218 08:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180380232 09:01 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P180380243 09:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180380259 09:20 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180380275 09:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P180380311 10:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P180380326 10:18 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P180380332 10:22 CON * 1712 PARKER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P180380333 10:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180380334 1024 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180380367 10:46 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180380371 10:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TRENTON ST, OAK
P180380377 10:53 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180380381 1059 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180380386 11:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180380403 11:16 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180380404 11:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180380416 11:30 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180380424 11:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P180380431 11:38 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P180380445 11:49 CIT 1712 PARKER FOREMAN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180380461 12:03 CON 1712 PARKER 1400 Block YOSEMITE CIR
P180380493 12:27 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180380500 12:30 CON 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/3RD
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P180380509 12:37 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180380512 12:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180380524 12:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180380554 13:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180380560 13:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P180380588 13:40 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180380610 13:58 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180380635 14:24 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P180380648 14:38 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180380659 14:48 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180380680 15:05 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK 800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK
P180380712 15:32 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

P180380716  15:39 ARR OA180000263 1760 WARRANT ARREST STORAGE /LIVEOAK

P180380735 1549 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/7TH

P180380736 15:48 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P180380748 16:01 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180380771 16:16 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180380796 16:27 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180380841 16:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180380845 17:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P180380857 17:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180380883 17:28 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P180380958 18:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
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STC
CIT
CON
UTL
STC
RTF
CIT
STC
STC
STC
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180380983 18:47
P180380993 18:56
P180381004 19:08
P180381027 19:28
P180381034 19:35
P180381037 19:38
P180381055 19:51
P180381058 19:49
P180381062 19:57
P180381072 20:07
P180381075 20:10
P180381084 20:17
P180381086 20:18
P180381094 20:24
P180381100 20:31
P180381111 20:52
P180381140 21:21
P180381228 23:33
P180381231 23:38
P180381234 23:40
P180381242 23:59
2/8/2018
P180390001 00:03
P180390008 00:09
P180390015 00:14
P180390018 00:20

STC

OA180000264

*

1059
1712
415
SSUBJ
1059
243E
1712
SVEH
1059
1059
WC
1712
415UG
HBC
1712
1712
1702
1059
1059
1702
1702

1702
1702
1702
1702

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

Oakley Police Department
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SUMMER LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK CT

DISTURBING THE PEAC 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT FRANDORAS CR/CALLE DE ORO, OAK

SECURITY CHECK

CREEKSIDE PARK

BATTERY DOMESTIC V 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

PARKER

ARCHES CT/GRAND CANYON CIR

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
PARKER
UNWANTED GUEST
HAILED BY CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

LAUREL FIELDS

CROCKETT PARK OAK

800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK
10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK

1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
WHINCHESTER DR/ SUSIE CT
500 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
FUSCHIA WAY

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

FOOT PATROL SHEER PLAZA
BEST WESTERN PLUS
CYPRESS SQUARE

EAGLE CITY MHP
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
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P180390024 00:43 RTF OA180000266 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY APPG HWY 4 WB
P180390026 00:45 RTF  OA180000265 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK

P180390044 01:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180390070 03:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180390078 03:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD

P180390090 04:40 UTL  OA180000267 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P180390095 0520 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P180390115 07:00 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PLOT POPEYES CHICKEN
P180390116  07:01 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180390132 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P180390134 07:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P180390139 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180390149 07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P180390152 07:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P180390155 07:57 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD/EVID ROOM

P180390164 08:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P180390169 08:10 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P180390183 08:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180390191 08:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TOWER MART, OAK

P180390195 08:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180390225 08:38 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P180390244 08:58 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180390248 09:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
P180390278 09:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180390308 09:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

P180390314 09:52 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P180390329 10:01 RTF OA180000268 594 VANDALISM 600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK
P180390341 10:12 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180390359 10:21 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 900 Block CABERNET CT, OAK
P180390362 10:26 CIT OA180000269 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE/CYPRESS
P180390375 10:36 CON * INFO BEAT INFO 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P180390411 11:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180390415 11:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LANE
P180390417 11:06 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P180390446  11:31 CIT * 1710 OAK CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180390453 11:35 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P180390457 11:39 AIC OA180000270 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK

P180390466 11:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180390479 11:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P180390485 12:06 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P180390499 12:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P180390508 12:25 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P180390515 12:34 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P180390531 1247 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P180390543 12:55 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT 60 Block NARCISSUS CT, OAK
P180390570 13:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180390574 13:21 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180390585 13:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180390589 13:34 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VEHICLE LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P180390617 13:53 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block HACIENDA DR, OAK
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P180390623 13:56 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P180390627 14:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P180390638 14:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180390648 14:18 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P180390649 14:20 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER VORDA/WCYPRESS
P180390689 15:03 STC * 415T THREATS 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180390747 15:563 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHARDONNAY DR/CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
P180390754 15:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P180390777 16:15 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LA VISTA CT/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P180390779 16:18 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 70 Block CAROL
P180390781 16:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P180390809 16:45 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180390821 16:56 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P180390838 17:08 RTF OA180000274 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P180390857 17:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BERNARD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180390860 17:36 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP E SUMMERFIELD CT/W SUMMERFIELD CT,
P180390871 17:46 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P180390885 18:03 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180390899 18:23 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FALL/ EYCPYREE
P180390906 18:26 STC * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P180390922 18:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TEAKWOOD CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
P180390949 19:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180390965 19:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK

P180390980 19:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE & SINKER
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P180390988 19:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P180391002 19:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK
P180391007 20:02 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180391015 20:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180391124 22:38 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P180391138 23:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180391146 23:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BEAR AREA
P180391154 23:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P180391156 23:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
2/9/2018
P180400049 03:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180400050 03:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180400059 03:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180400064 03:57 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P180400069 04:18 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180400083 06:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180400085 06:33 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available
P180400100 07:12 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block OAK VIEW LN, OAK
P180400126 07:55 RTF OA180000275 415H HARASSMENT Not Available
P180400141 08:12 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180400175 08:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P180400180 08:56 RTF OA180000276 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

P180400211 09:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ANTIOCH PIER
P180400263 10:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block POPLAR CT, OAK
P180400284 10:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK

P180400292 10:42 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P180400296 1042 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P180400326 11:06 ARR * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180400332 11:09 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT HILL AV/BUTLER LN, OAK
P180400335 11:09 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P180400353 11:20 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180400373 11:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/5TH
P180400378 11:41 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P180400405 1213 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER IFO TACO BELL
P180400409 1216 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180400411 12:16 RTF OA180000278 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK

P180400428 12:35 RTF  OA180000277 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK

P180400441 12:41 RTF  OA180000283 136 THREATEN WITNESS N Not Available

P180400452 12:44 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P180400462 12:59 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS HILL AV/BUTLER LN, OAK
P180400463 13:00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P180400477 13:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180400517 13:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BYNUM CT/BYNUM WY, OAK
P180400518 13:48 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P180400531 14:00 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180400534 14:03 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180400540 14:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P180400553 14:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P180400562 14:28 RTF  OA180000279 C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
P180400567 14:29 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES WALNUT MEADOWS DR/MERLOT LN, OAK

P180400568 14:29 AIC OA180000280 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY WOODRIDGE PL/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180400569 14:31 AIC OA180000282 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
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P180400586 14:51 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180400597 14:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL, OAK

P180400602 15:01 AIC OA180000281 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P180400612 15:06 CON * 415FWK FIREWORKS 50 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P180400622 15:14 STC * 1734 CIVIL OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180400633 15:18 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P180400638 15:25 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180400643 1524 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P180400644 15:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180400664 1544 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180400685 16:02 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK

P180400718 16:31 RTF  OA180000284 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180400757 17:04 ARR OA180000285 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL ( 1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK

P180400762 17:03 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180400776 17:22 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180400810 18:00 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180400833 18:37 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P180400896 19:37 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT RALEYS OAK, OAK

P180400902 19:41 ARR OA180000286 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ MAIN/NEORLY
P180400907 19:42 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P180400928 19:59 RTF  OA180000287 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P180400935 20:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180400945 20:16 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P180400949 20:20 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P180400958 20:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P180400973 20:45 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180401007  21:37
P180401045  22:29
P180401110  23:45
2/10/2018
P180410036  01:12
P180410045 01:38
P180410049  01:40
P180410050  01:47
P180410062  02:13
P180410064  02:23
P180410074  02:48
P180410078  02:57
P180410090 04:04
P180410111  06:18
P180410137  08:08
P180410166  09:05
P180410186  09:39
P180410226  10:40
P180410242  10:54
P180410267 11:19
P180410277  11:31
P180410287 11:44
P180410288  11:47
P180410290 11:48
P180410293  11:29
P180410294  11:58

CON
CON
UTL

STC
STC
uTL
STC
STC
STC
CON
UNF
ARR
CON
STC
CON
CON
CAN
CON
CIT
CIT
CIT
uTL
uTL
STC
STC

OA180000288

*

OA180000289

*

OA180000290

*

1710
1744

23103

1702
1702
SVEH
1059
1702
1702
WC
1033F
1489
1033A
1713P
415V
1033A
1033F
1124
1710
1710
1710
1033A
1732
1744

1732

Oakley Police Department

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM FALSE

Incident Summary Report 02/04/18 - 02/10/18

GARDENIA AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

LIVE OAK RANCH

BIG BEAR AREA

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

FOOT PATROL 3500 BLOCK OF MAIN STRE
SUMMER LAKE PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK

FALSE REPRESENT TC OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK

ALARM AUDIBLE

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
ALARM AUDIBLE

ALARM FALSE

4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE 600 Block BYNUM CT, OAK

CvC MOVER
CVC MOVER
CVC MOVER

ALARM AUDIBLE

LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

Not Available

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ISLETON CT/GATEWAY DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

DELTA RD/MAIN ST, BRE

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
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P180410310 12:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BURGUNDY,W CYPRESS RD
P180410311 12222 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P180410314 12:26 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180410316  12:28 CIT OA180000291 1718 TOW LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180410357 13:13 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P180410367 13:24 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P180410374 13:35 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1500 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180410376  13:37 STC  OA180000292 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, ANT

P180410393 13:53 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P180410406 14:15 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P180410410 14119 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180410416  14:23 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block FORBES CT, OAK
P180410419 14:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P180410429  14:31 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P180410432 14:34 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180410438 14:38 RTF  OA180000293 6025 ILLEGAL ENTRY 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180410442 14:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180410443 14:52 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P180410453 15:112 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PITTA CT/FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P180410458 156:19 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3500 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P180410471 15:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180410476 1528 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OKEEFE ST, OAK
P180410480 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180410489 1541 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P180410525 16:21 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P180410540 16:35 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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P180410545 16:39 CON 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180410559 17:04 STC 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180410568 17:18 STC 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180410573 17:27 CIT 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180410579 17:37 CON 1734 CIVIL 4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
P180410584 17:42 CON 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180410585 17:45 CIT 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/HANSON

P180410587 17:48 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P180410613  18:34 UTL 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
P180410627 18:45 CON 1033 ALARM NFI 4600 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P180410639 18:58 STC 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180410672 19:29 CON 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P180410695 19:50 UNF 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180410708 20:06 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P180410711  20:06 CON 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180410745 20:41 UTL 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P180410838 22:10 WRN 415M LOUD MUSIC DOUGLAS RD/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P180410840 22:08 CON 415H HARASSMENT 700 Block CALICO WY, OAK
P180410891 23:02 STC 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





